
Department Chair Email New Term Start Ends

Accounting and Finance Mary Oxner mmoxner@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/24 June 30/27

Adult Education William Walters wwalters@stfx.ca 1 year July 1/25 June 30/26

Anthropology Jane McMillan ljmcmill@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/22 June 30/28

Art Sharon Gregory sgregory@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/20 June 30/26

Biology Russell Wyeth rwyeth@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/25 June 30/28

Celtic Studies Ranke de Vries rdevries@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/24 June 30/27

Chemistry Brian MacLean bjmaclea@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/23 June 30/26

Computer Science Man Lin mlin@stfx.ca 1 year July 1/25 June 30/26

Earth and Environmental Sciences James Braid jbraid@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/24 June 30/27

Economics Greg Tkacz gtkacz@stfx.ca 3 year July 1 /23 June 30/26

Education, Curriculum & Leadership Dan Robinson drobinso@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/23 June 30/26

Education, PhD Coordinator Dan Robinson drobinso@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/21 June 30/28

Education, Teacher Education Lisa Lunney Borden lborden@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/23 June 30/26

Engineering Frank Comeau fcomeau@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/24 June 30/27

English Joseph Khoury jkhoury@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/23 June 30/26

History Adam Lajeunesse alajeune@stfx.ca 1 year July 1/25 June 30/26

Human Kinetics Charlene Weaving cweaving@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/17 June 30/26

Human Nutrition Marcia English menglish@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/25 June 30/28

Management Mark Fuller mfuller@stfx.ca 6 month July 1/25 Dec 31/25

Management (Sabbatical Winter Term) Opal Leung oleung@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/23 June 30/26

Marketing & Enterprise Denton Anthony danthony@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/24 June 30/27

Math & Statistics Tara Taylor ttaylor@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/25 June 30/28

Modern Languages Maria Paz-MacKay mpaz@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/25 June 30/28

Music Jake Hanlon jthanlon@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/24 June 30/27

Philosophy William Sweet wsweet@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/24 June 30/27

Physics Carl Adams cadams@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/22 June 30/28

Political Science Nathan Allen nallen@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/25 June 30/28

Psychology Erin Austen eausten@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/22 June 30/28

Religious Studies Ken Penner kpenner@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/21 June 30/27

Sociology Stephen Marmura smarmura@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/25 June 30/28

Programs Coordinators Email New Term Start Ends

Aquatic Resources Heather Penney hpenney@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/25 June 30/28

BASc Health Program 3 year July 1/25

Catholic Studies Joseph Khoury jkhoury@stfx.ca 3.5 year Jan 1/20 June 30/26

Classical Studies Doug Al-Maini dalmaini@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/19 June 30/28

Climate & Environment Andrew MacDougall amacdoug@stfx.ca 1 year July 1/21 June 30/26

Development Studies Nancy Forestell nforeste@stfx.ca 1 year July 1/25 June 30/26

Student Affairs, Nursing 1 year July 1/25

Public Policy & Governance Adam Lajeunesse alajeune@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/22 June 30/26

Women's & Gender Studies Rachel Hurst rahurst@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/24 June 30/28

Service Learning Coordinator Nancy Forestell nforeste@stfx.ca 2 year July 1/24 June 30/26

Programs Email New Term Start Ends

School of Nursing, Associate Dean Amy Hallaran ahallara@stfx.ca 3 year July 1/24 June 30/30

School of Nursing, Director

School of Nursing, Director
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